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Eva Hageman
Assistant Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Assistant Professor, American Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

 (301) 405-6877 ehageman@umd.edu

Damien Hagen
Lecturer, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

dhagen@umd.edu

Travis Haigler
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

thaigler@umd.edu

Rahma Haji
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

rhaji@umd.edu

Judith Hallett
Professor Emerita, Classics

Distinguished Scholar-Teacher, Classics

Emerita Professor of Classics, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

Distinguished Scholar-Teacher, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

A�iliate Faculty, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

1210 Marie Mount Hall

 (301) 405-2024 jeph@umd.edu

Zenzele Isoke
Associate Professor, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

zisoke@umd.edu

Jordan Keesler
The Harriet Tubman Department of Women, Gender,
and Sexuality Studies

jkeesler@umd.edu

Seung-kyung Kim
Professor Emerita, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

skim2@umd.edu

Katie King
Professor Emerita, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Professor Emerita, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

katking@umd.edu
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